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4.6 stars (over 120 reviews)

Designed to support joint, tendon, and ligament health
for normal healing and recovery in horses.

Product Facts:
Active Ingredients per 80 g

Methylsulfonylmethane (MSM)
Glucosamine HCl (shellfish)
Yucca
L-Lysine
Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C)
Devils Claw Extract
Bio Active Whey
Hydrolyzed Collagen
Methionine
Citrus Bioflavonoids
L-Glutamine
Threonine
Boswellia Extract
Silica (Orthosilic Acid
and Magnesium Silicate)
Chondroitin Sulfate (bovine)
Ginger Root
Grape Seed Extract
Fish Oil

Supplying:

EPA

DHA
Quercetin
Pancrelipase
Curcumin Extract
Bromelain
Hyaluronic Acid
Super Oxide Dismutase (porcine)
White Willow Bark Extract
Marshmallow Root Powder

12,000 mg
5,000 mg
3,000 mg
2,800 mg
2,500 mg
2,500 mg
2,000 mg
1,500 mg
1,050 mg
1,000 mg
1,000 mg

785 mg
750 mg

720 mg
400 mg
400 mg
400 mg
300 mg

90 mg

60 mg
295 mg
250 mg
160 mg
150 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg

40 mg

Inactive Ingredients:

Alfalfa Meal, Fenugreek & Natural
Flavor, Grape Pomace, Lignin Sulfonate,
Maltodextrin, Stabilized Flax Seed Meal,
Vegetable Oil (cold pressed).

For use in horses only.

Cautions:

Safe use in pregnant animals or animals intended for breeding
has not been proven. Consult with your veterinarian before using
this product in animals: with clotting disorders; being treated
with anticoagulant medications; diabetes or any metabolic
disorder causing hyperglycemia; history of urinary tract stones;
known allergies to shellfish. If lameness worsens, discontinue
use and contact your veterinarian. Administer during or after
the animal has eaten to reduce incidence of gastrointestinal
upset. Federal law prohibits the off-label use of this product in
ruminants. Use with caution in animals at risk for Gl ulcerations.
Not for use with blood thinners or anticoagulants. Do not use in
patients with bleeding disorders, use with caution in racetrack
horses that are bleeders; drug interactions with salicylate and
NSAIDS; use caution with long term use due to tannin content.
Absorption of drugs taken simultaneously may be delayed.

Warnings:

« For animal use only.

« Keep out of the reach of children and animals.
In case of accidental overdose, contact a
health professional immediately.

This product should not be given to animals
intended for human consumption.

Directions for Use:

Administer 80 g daily,
1 scoop = 40 g (2 scoops daily)

28 SERVINGS ,@
Questions? —

SmartPak Equine, LLC SMARTPAK

40 Grissom Rd., Suite 500, Plymouth, MA 02360
1-800-461-8898 | SmartPak.com

All SmartSupplements™ are backed by SmartPak’s 100% Happiness Guarantee.
Please note: SmartPak’s liability for use of this product shall not exceed this
product’s purchase price, and in no event shall SmartPak be liable for any
consequential or incidental damages resulting from this product'’s use.
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