# SmartFlex<sup>®</sup> Rehab PELLETS

### SmartSupplements<sup>®</sup> Smarter by Design<sup>®</sup>

DHA





- Includes MSM, Devil's Claw, and other herbs to help alleviate discomfort associated with normal healing
- Provides ingredients for joint, tendon, and ligament health and recovery



# SmartFlex<sup>®</sup> Rehab PELLETS

## SmartSupplements<sup>\*\*</sup>

Designed to support joint, tendon, and ligament health for normal healing and recovery in horses.

### Product Facts:

Active Ingredients per 80 g

Methylsulfonylmethane (MSM) Glucosamine HCl (shellfish)	12,000 mg 5,000 mg
Yucca	3,000 mg
L-Lysine	2,800 mg
Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C)	2,500 mg
Devils Claw Extract	2,500 mg
Bio Active Whey	2,000 mg
Hydrolyzed Collagen	1,500 mg
Methionine	1,050 mg
Citrus Bioflavonoids	1,000 mg
L-Glutamine	1,000 mg
Threonine	785 mg
Boswellia Extract	750 mg
Silica (Orthosilic Acid	
and Magnesium Silicate)	720 mg
Chondroitin Sulfate (bovine)	400 mg
Ginger Root	400 mg
Grape Seed Extract	400 mg
Fish Oil	300 mg
Supplying:	
EPA	90 mg
DHA	60 mg
Quercetin	295 mg
Pancrelipase	250 mg
Curcumin Extract	160 mg
Bromelain	150 mg
Hyaluronic Acid	100 mg
Super Oxide Dismutase (porcine)	100 mg
White Willow Bark Extract	100 mg
Marshmallow Root Powder	40 mg

#### Inactive Ingredients:

Alfalfa Meal, Fenugreek & Natural Flavor, Grape Pomace, Lignin Sulfonate, Maltodextrin, Stabilized Flax Seed Meal, Vegetable Oil (cold pressed).

#### For use in horses only.

#### Cautions:

Safe use in pregnant animals or animals intended for breeding has not been proven. Consult with your veterinarian before using this product in animals: with clotting disorders; being treated with anticoagulant medications; diabetes or any metabolic disorder causing hyperglycemia; history of urinary tract stones; known allergies to shellfish. If lameness worsens, discontinue use and contact your veterinarian. Administer during or after the animal has eaten to reduce incidence of gastrointestinal upset. Federal law prohibits the off-label use of this product in ruminants. Use with caution in animals at risk for Gl ulcerations. Not for use with blood thinners or anticoagulants. Do not use in patients with bleeding disorders, use with caution in racetrack horses that are bleeders; drug interactions with salicylate and NSAIDS; use caution with long term use due to tannin content. Absorption of drugs taken simultaneously may be delayed.

#### mg Warnings:

- For animal use only.
- Keep out of the reach of children and animals.
  In case of accidental overdose, contact a
  health professional immediately.
- This product should not be given to animals intended for human consumption.

#### Directions for Use:

Administer 80 g daily,

1 scoop = 40 g (2 scoops daily)

28 SERVINGS

#### Questions?



SmartPak Equine, LLC SMART P2 40 Grissom Rd., Suite 500, Plymouth, MA 02360 1-800-461-8898 | SmartPak.com

All SmartSupplements" are backed by SmartPak's 100% Happiness Guarantee. Please note: SmartPak's liability for use of this product shall not exceed this product's purchase price, and in no event shall SmartPak be liable for any consequential or incidental damages resulting from this product's use.





4.6 stars (over 120 reviews)